

Advanced Barbering Tuition and Fee Schedule

Tuition: \$19,000 Scholarship: \$5,000

Tuition after award: \$14,000*

*The \$5,000 Inaugural Class of 2026 Scholarship Award is available for the first 100 students to enroll into ASCEND upon submission of required documents. Failure to submit documents will require students to pay full tuition amount \$19,000.

Freshman (0 Clock Hours)

CPR Course: \$13

Liability Insurance: \$70

Uniform: \$210

SkinScript Facial Kit: \$95

Milady Barbering CIMA Access: \$325

TOTAL: \$713

Sophomore (150 Clock Hours)

Barbering Kit: \$650

TOTAL: \$650

Junior (500 Clock Hours)

Milady Shaving Textbook: \$50

TOTAL: \$50

Senior (700 Clock Hours)

Liability Insurance Renewal: \$70

Graduation Fee: \$125 State Board Kit: \$250

State Board Exam & Licensing Fees: \$255

TOTAL: \$700



Schedule	Total Clock Hours	Weekly Clock Hour Requirement	Hours on Campus	Distance Learning	Program Duration
AM Full Time	1100	32 hrs. per week	16 hrs.	16 hrs.	9 months RISE Program 4 months SOAR Program 13 Months Total
AM/PM Part Time	1100	20 hrs. per week	10 hrs.	10 hrs.	14 months RISE Program 4 months SOAR Program 18 Months Total
AM/PM Part Time Extended Program	1100	16 hrs. per week	8 hrs.	8 hrs.	17 months RISE PRogram 4 months SOAR Program 21 Months Total

Monthly Payment Options:

Program	Plan A INTEREST FREE Due 4 months post completion of clock hours	Plan B 3% Interest Due 6 months post completion of clock hours	Plan C 5% Interest Due 8 months post completion of clock hours	w/ Partial Ambassador Award	w/ Full Ambassador Award
Extended PT	\$595.24	\$559.78	\$525.00	\$413.04	\$347.83
PT	\$694.44	\$643.75	\$596.59	\$475.00	\$400.00
FT	\$961.54	\$858.33	\$772.06	\$633.33	\$533.33

NOTE: Students may opt in to weekly or bi-weekly payments. Additional loans and scholarships are available. Textbooks, Kit, Uniform and Fees will be charged separately and must be paid in Cash, Cashier's Check or Money Order.